Nassau DPW B.1.D.S - Summary of Bid Opening

Bid Opening: 12/13/2011

Contractor
ZHN Contracting Corp.

GlI Construction Co., Inc

Fratello Construction Corp.

UTB - United Technology, Inc.

S35108G - General Contracting

Cedar Creek Water Pollution Control Plant Building "R" Renovation of First Floor

Address
30 Meadow Street Brooklyn, NY 11206

3391 Merrick Road Wantagh, NY 11793
134 Milbar Blvd. Farmingdale, NY 11735

141 New Hyde Park Road Franklin Square, NY 11010

Insurance
US Specialty

Berkley Regional
Hartford

Hudson

Payment

10%

10%

10%

10%

Tom Immerso

Bid
Amount
$1,041,000.00
$1,298,000.00

$1,317,000.00

$1,630,000.00

12/13/2011

Phone: (516) 571-7508

Alternate
Bid

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00





