S35108G - General Contracting Cedar Creek Water Pollution Control Plant Building "R" Renovation of First Floor

Bid Opening: 12/13/2011 **Engineer:** Tom Immerso **Phone:** (516) 571-7508

Contractor	Address	Insurance	Payment	Bid Amount	Alternate Bid
ZHN Contracting Corp.	30 Meadow Street Brooklyn, NY 11206	US Specialty	10%	\$1,041,000.00	\$0.00
GII Construction Co., Inc	3391 Merrick Road Wantagh, NY 11793	Berkley Regional	10%	\$1,298,000.00	\$0.00
Fratello Construction Corp.	134 Milbar Blvd. Farmingdale, NY 11735	Hartford	10%	\$1,317,000.00	\$0.00
UTB - United Technology, Inc.	141 New Hyde Park Road Franklin Square, NY 11010	Hudson	10%	\$1,630,000.00	\$0.00

12/13/2011